
 CAPRA S DELI

Phone: 336.454.5975
caprasdeli.com

Delivery Available - 11am - 3pm
Limited Area

Heron Village
2772 NC 68 South Suite 101 High Point, NC 27265

(Corner of Mendenhall Oaks Dr. and Eastcherster Dr. /Hwy 68S)

*Advance notice and deposit may be required
*Prices and items subject to change without notice - 8-2023

*Comments or suggestions: caprasdeli@triad.rr.com

Italian Entrees

Paperware

Lasagna.......................................
Baked Ziti.....................................
Manicotti......................................
Chicken Parmigiana...................
Eggplant Parmigiana..................
Ziti w/Sauce.................................
Italian Sausage & Meatball........
(With peppers, onions & sauce)

8 - 9
8 - 9
5
6
8 - 9
8 - 9
8 - 9

HIGH POINT, N.C.

EST. 1977

Catering Menu

Includes fresh baked bread

*All Entrees can be ordered Hot for pickup
or Cold for you to heat up!

Plates, Forks, Knives, Napkins.....................................              .50
 per person

Beverages

Lemonade, Iced Tea..........................................
20 oz. Bottled drinks.........................................
Bottled Water.....................................................   
Cups of Ice........................................................

4.50 1/2 gal
2.50 ea.
  .95 ea.
  .25 ea.

Delivered    Pickup
75.00
75.00
45.00
65.00
65.00
50.00
70.00

65.00
65.00
40.00
55.00
55.00
45.00
60.00

Serves

Lasagna.......................................
Baked Ziti....................................
Manicotti......................................
Chicken Parmigiana...................
Eggplant Parmigiana..................
Ziti w/Sauce.................................
Italian Sausage & Meatball........
(With peppers, onions & sauce)

18 - 20
18 - 20
10
12
18 - 20
18 - 20
18 - 20

Delivered    Pickup
130.00
130.00
  85.00
110.00
110.00
100.00
125.00

120.00
120.00
  70.00
  95.00
100.00
  90.00
115.00

Serves

LARGE TRAY

SMALL TRAY



“Make Your Own”
Cold Cut Platters

4&6 ft Party Subs

(Minimum order of 8 people)

Trays made with Boar’s Head Ham, Turkey Breast,
Roast Beef, Genoa Salami, Provolone

and Swiss cheeses

Includes: breads, potato salad, lettuce, tomatoes,
pickles, mayo and mustard

10.25 per person

Meat & Cheese Platters

Appetizers

Bite size sandwiches of Boar’s Head Turkey Breast,
Ham and Chicken Salad on sliced whole wheat,

white and rye breads

Small 55.00  serves 15 - 16
Large 80.00  serves 25 - 26

Salads

Vegetable Tray

Finger Sandwich Tray

Sub Trays

Dessert Trays

(Includes pickle, mayo/mustard on the side)
Subs made with Turkey Breast, Roast Beef,

Ham and Italian topped with cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes, o/v dressing

Box Lunches

Cheese Tray

Carrots, Celery, Cauliflower, Broccoli and Cherry
Tomatoes served with a Ranch dressing dip

65.00  serves 15 - 16

Boar’s Head Swiss, Provolone, Sharp Cheddar,
Monterey Pepperjack served with assorted crackers

75.00  serves 15 - 16

Garden Salad

Italian Antipasto Salad

Fresh Spring Mix, Tomatoes, Cucumbers,
Onions and Dressing

                                Small 40.00  serves   8 - 10
 Large 75.00  serves 16 - 18

Genoa Salami, Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella, Mortadella,
Sharp Provolone, Marinated Roasted Peppers,

Mixed Olives and fresh baked rolls

Boar’s Head Ham, Turkey Breast, Roast Beef,
Genoa Salami, Provolone and Swiss cheeses

                                       (Includes chips and pickles)

American 
 Ham, Genoa Salami, Bologna, Provolone Cheese,

lettuce, tomatoes, mayo and o/v dressing

Italian 
Genoa Salami, Pepperoni, Cappicola, Provolone

Cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and o/v dressing

Turkey & Cheese

Ham & Cheese

4-ft.    85.00   serves 15 - 16
6-ft.  130.00   serves 25 - 26

Add .95 ea. individual bags of chips

Includes: Sandwich/Sub, chips, chocolate chip cookies,
pickle, mayo/mustard, o/v dressing and napkins

Choice of Meats:
Ham, Turkey Breast, Chicken Salad or Italian

Choice of Breads:
Slice whole wheat, white or sub roll

Topped with lettuce, tomatoes
and Swiss cheese

10.50 per person

Assorted Cookies and Brownies

Mini Cheesecake, Mini Cannoli’s,
Italian Butter Cookies and Baklava

Small
Medium
Large

35.00  serves   6 - 8
45.00  serves 10 - 12
55.00  serves 14 - 16

Small
Medium
Large

  75.00  serves   6 - 8
105.00  serves 10 - 12
130.00  serves 14 - 16

Small
Large

  60.00  serves   8 - 9
100.00  serves 15 - 16

Small
Large

  80.00  serves   8 - 10
125.00  serves 15 - 16

Small
Medium
Large

30.00  serves   6 - 8
40.00  serves 10 - 12
50.00  serves 14 - 16


