Italian Entrees

Includes fresh baked bread
*All Entrees can be ordered Hot for pickup
or Cold for you to heat up!

SMALL TRAY

_	Delivered	Pickup	<u>Serves</u>
Lasagna	75.00	65.00	8 - 9
Baked Ziti		65.00	8 - 9
Manicotti	45.00	40.00	5
Chicken Parmigiana	65.00	55.00	6
Eggplant Parmigiana	65.00	55.00	8 - 9
Ziti w/Sauce	50.00	45.00	8 - 9
Italian Sausage & Meatball (With peppers, onions & sauce)	70.00	60.00	8 - 9

LARGETRAY

	Delivered	Pickup	<u>Serves</u>
Lasagna	130.00	120.00	18 - 20
Baked Ziti	130.00	120.00	18 - 20
Manicotti	85.00	70.00	10
Chicken Parmigiana	110.00	95.00	12
Eggplant Parmigiana	110.00		18 - 20
Ziti w/Sauce			18 - 20
Italian Sausage & Meatball (With peppers, onions & sauce)	125.00	115.00	18 - 20

Beverages

Lemonade, Iced Tea	4.50	1/2	gal
20 oz. Bottled drinks	2.50	ea.	
Bottled Water	.95	ea.	
Cups of Ice	.25	ea.	

Paperware

 *Advance notice and deposit may be required

*Prices and items subject to change without notice - 8-2023

*Comments or suggestions: caprasdeli@triad.rr.com





HIGH POINT, N.C.





<u>Delivery Available - 11am - 3pm</u> <u>Limited Area</u>

Phone: 336.454.5975 caprasdeli.com

Heron Village

2772 NC 68 South Suite 101 High Point, NC 27265

(Corner of Mendenhall Oaks Dr. and Eastcherster Dr. /Hwy 68S)

Appetizers

Finger Sandwich Tray

Bite size sandwiches of Boar's Head Turkey Breast, Ham and Chicken Salad on sliced whole wheat, white and rye breads

> Small 55.00 serves 15 - 16 Large 80.00 serves 25 - 26

Vegetable Tray

Carrots, Celery, Cauliflower, Broccoli and Cherry Tomatoes served with a Ranch dressing dip

65.00 serves 15 - 16

Cheese Tray

Boar's Head Swiss, Provolone, Sharp Cheddar, Monterey Pepperjack served with assorted crackers

75.00 serves 15 - 16

Salads

Garden Salad

Fresh Spring Mix, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions and Dressing

Small 40.00 serves 8 - 10 Large 75.00 serves 16 - 18

Italian Antipasto Salad

Genoa Salami, Prosciutto, Fresh Mozzarella, Mortadella, Sharp Provolone, Marinated Roasted Peppers, Mixed Olives and fresh baked rolls

> Small 80.00 serves 8 - 10 Large 125.00 serves 15 - 16

"Make Your Own" Cold Cut Platters

(Minimum order of 8 people)

Trays made with Boar's Head Ham, Turkey Breast, Roast Beef, Genoa Salami, Provolone and Swiss cheeses

Includes: breads, potato salad, lettuce, tomatoes, pickles, mayo and mustard

10.25 per person

Meat & Cheese Platters

Boar's Head Ham, Turkey Breast, Roast Beef, Genoa Salami, Provolone and Swiss cheeses

> Small 60.00 serves 8 - 9 Large 100.00 serves 15 - 16

4&6 ft Party Subs

(Includes chips and pickles)

American

Ham, Genoa Salami, Bologna, Provolone Cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo and o/v dressing

<u>ltalian</u>

Genoa Salami, Pepperoni, Cappicola, Provolone Cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onions and o/v dressing

Turkey & Cheese Ham & Cheese

4-ft. 85.00 serves 15 - 16 6-ft. 130.00 serves 25 - 26

Sub Trays

(Includes pickle, mayo/mustard on the side)
Subs made with Turkey Breast, Roast Beef,
Ham and Italian topped with cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes, o/v dressing

 Small
 75.00 serves 6 - 8

 Medium
 105.00 serves 10 - 12

 Large
 130.00 serves 14 - 16

 Add .95 ea. individual bags of chips

Box Lunches

Includes: Sandwich/Sub, chips, chocolate chip cookies, pickle, mayo/mustard, o/v dressing and napkins

Choice of Meats:

Ham, Turkey Breast, Chicken Salad or Italian

Choice of Breads:

Slice whole wheat, white or sub roll

Topped with lettuce, tomatoes and Swiss cheese

10.50 per person

Dessert Trays

Assorted Cookies and Brownies

Small 30.00 serves 6 - 8 Medium 40.00 serves 10 - 12 Large 50.00 serves 14 - 16

Mini Cheesecake, Mini Cannoli's, Italian Butter Cookies and Baklava

Small 35.00 serves 6 - 8 Medium 45.00 serves 10 - 12 Large 55.00 serves 14 - 16